EQAM-420A
Rev. No. 120504 (651226500B)
EQAM-420A (EdgeQAM – 420A) is designed to allow CATV operators to aggregate multiple SDTV/HDTV programs received in
IP format and to deliver them over a standard coaxial distribution network.
The EQAM-420A is capable of accepting unencrypted (clear) 1000Base-T Ethernet (GbE) streams in one of the following two modes:
Mode 1:  Up to thirty-two (32) MPEG-2/H.264 Single Program Transport Streams (SPTS)
Mode 2: Up to eight (8) MPEG-2/H.264 Multi Program Transport Streams (MPTS), each not to exceed 38.8 Mbps.
The input streams are aggregated in up to eight (8) QAM RF channels in the 54-996 MHz range. The EQAM-420A can be

•  Accepts variable and constant bitrate streams
•  Provides Null packet insertion and deletion
Ordering Information
Model Stock # Description
EQAM-420A-1-16 6522A-1-16 EdgeQAM-420A equipped with 1 Quad-QAM output module (accepts 16 unencrypted HD programs)
 6522A-1-16P* Same as above but with Pro:Idiom™ encrypted output
EQAM-420A-2-32 6522A-2-32 EdgeQAM-420A equipped with 2 Quad-QAM output modules (accepts 32 unencrypted HD programs)
 6522A-2-32P* Same as above but with Pro:Idiom™ encrypted output
EQAM-420A-PIL 6522-PIL* Software option to add Pro:Idiom™ encryption
* Available to Pro:Idiom™ licensees only
1xGbE    8xQAM (Clear or Pro:Idiom™)
EdgeQAM
E